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Fiber Optic Cable Assemblies
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TE Internal Number: 2064874-1

Product Highlights View All

* Fiber Optic Product Line
* Loopback Cable
« Cable Azsembly

# LC Duplex Fiber Optic Cable Connector Type

* Fiber Type = Multimode Micron

Compliance

Use the Product Drawing for all design activity

Product Type Features
Product Line

Product Designation 2]
Product Type

Fiber Optic Cable

Fiber Optic
Loopback Cable

Cable Azzembly

Configuration Features

Mode [?]

Number of Fibers 2

Cable Buffering [

Multimode

Tight Buffered
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Connector Type
Cable Assembly Type
Cable Type

LC Duplex

LC Loopback

Buffered Fiber - 900um

Electrical Characteristics

Operating Wawvelength

Industry Standards

RoHS/ELV Compliance

Lead Free Solder

Processes F process

RoHS/ELV Compliance

ELY compliant, RoHS
(7! compliant

Mat relevant for lead free

Always was RoHS

{(nm) 850 - 1300 ‘ History compliant '
Insertion Loss (dB) 0.50
Insertion Loss (Max.) 0.5 Product Availability
dB : .
(dB) Region Mot Specified
Return Loss (dB) 20
Other
Termination Features _
Connector A Color Beige
Fiber Type (Micron) ) Mmultimode Brand TE Connectivity
Fiber Size (Micrun] 50/125 Insertion Loss A {dﬂ-] 0.50
Insertion Loss A (Max.) -
Dimensions (dB) )
Cable Diameter (mm
; .2 [.035
[in]) [.035]
Body Features
Cable Color Orange
Connector Color Beige
Boot Body Style - Left Standard
Boot Color - Left Beige
Ferrule Material Ceramic
Cable Color a
(Multimode) range
Protective Cap Black
Corporate Information Quick Links Customer Support Keep Me Informed

About TE

Investors

Mews Room

Supplier Portal

Careers

Terms & Conditions

Privacy Policy

Global Accessibility Statement

& 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies. &ll Rights Reserved |

Distributor Inventory
Product Cross Reference

Diocuments & Drawings

Product Compliance Support Center

Site Map

Email or Chat With Us
Find a Phone Number
Knowledge Base

Manage Your Account

COFEBMmMa e

©

[ Provide website Feedback

41 Feedback



